POPULAR PARTS GUIDE
WINTER 2018
SPRAY SUPPRESSION SOLUTIONS
BettsHD.com 1
Quality,
Reliability,
Value
Intersect Here

Metal Fenders     16
Custom Products    20
SMARTTM Part Numbering System
  Spring Loaded Mud
  Flap Hangers    22
  Quarter Fenders   23
  Fender Mounting Kits   24
  Fender Mounting Tubes   24
BettsHD.com • 800.227.21922
BAR TYPE MUD FLAP HANGERS
STRAIGHT BAR
BUY ONE OR A BARRELFUL
A25RL
• Heavy duty .640" square spring steel
• Nominal length - 29.750"
• Unhanded design fits left or right
• Individual mud flap hanger
A25RLB90
BULK DISPLAY
• Attractive POP
display barrel
• Heavy duty .640"
square spring steel
• Nominal length -
29.750"
• Unhanded design
fits left or right
• Barrel contains 90
A25RL mud flap
hangers
A25RLB40
BULK DISPLAY
• Attractive POP
display barrel
• Heavy duty .640"
square spring steel
• Nominal length -
29.750"
• Unhanded design
fits left or right
• Barrel contains 40
A25RL mud flap
hangers
OUR BEST SELLING HANGER
 800.227.2192 • BettsHD.com 3
FEATURED PRODUCT
HANGER KITS / UPGRADES
For the price-minded buyer, the BettsHD
A25RL is the industry standard on virtually
every truck manufactured in North America
 and without question the workhorse in
the heavy-duty trucking world.
B25
• Heavy duty .640" square spring steel
• Nominal length - 29.750"
• Unhanded design fits left or right
• Boxed kit contains two (2) A25RL hangers,
 two (2) B711 mounting brackets and
 all mounting hardware
B82
• Extra heavy duty .750" square spring steel
• Nominal length - 29.750"
• Unhanded design fits left or right
• Boxed kit contains two (2) A82RL hangers,
 two (2) B700 mounting brackets and
 all mounting hardware
B23
• Heavy duty .640" square spring steel
• Nominal length - 29.750"
• Both left and right hand
• Boxed kit contains one (1) A23R and one (1)
 A23L hanger, two (2) B711 mounting brackets
 and all mounting hardware

• Low mount
SMART™
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SEE PAGE 23
NO OTHER QUARTER FENDER OFFERS ANTI-SPRAY PROTECTION,
DESIGNED WEIGHT REDUCTION, FLEXIBLE INSTALLATION OPTIONS
AND AN EASY TO INSTALL MOUNTING CLAMP THAT ACTUALLY WORKS.
LIKE IT? CUSTOMIZE IT!
SEE PAGE 21 FOR CUSTOM OPTIONS
 800.227.2192 • BettsHD.com 13
SMART™
FEATURED PRODUCT
ACCESSORIES
One word describes BettsHD’s array of
quarter fenders – IMPRESSIVE!
BettsHD quarter fenders are manufactured
from a wide variety of materials to satisfy
your specific application: Aluminum, powder
coated carbon steel, stainless steel and poly.
Packaged mounting options include the
popular one-bolt post, four-bolt or weld-on
flange post and crossovers.
X2900
• Single bolt post
• Eight inches (8") long
• Packaged individually
400118-01
• AccuSeal stainless steel tube clamp
• BettsHD exclusive
• For stainless steel and aluminum
 quarter fenders
• Use 400118-00 aluminized version
 for galvanized mounting tubes
TOP FLAPS
• Popular stock logos available:
 eagle, flame and longhorn
• Custom logos available;
 minimum quantity applies
 BETTSHD TOP FLAPS REQUIRE 25%
MORE HARDWARE TO BE INSTALLED.
WE HAVEN’T FOUND ONE COMPETITOR
USING FIVE ATTACHMENT POINTS LIKE
WE DO, BUT THEN AGAIN WE HAVEN’T
FOUND ONE WILLING TO BACK THEIR
QUARTER FENDERS WITH A LIMITED
LIFETIME WARRANTY EITHER.
LIKE IT? CUSTOMIZE IT!
SEE PAGE 21 FOR CUSTOM OPTIONS
BettsHD.com • 800.227.219214
POLY FENDERS
SINGLE AXLE
PF200-68
• Black high density UV resistant poly
• 3-Rib Up with radiused edge
• Overall length - 68"
• Fender opening - 46" / wheel size - 22.5"
 and 24.5" / application - dual wheels
• Cardboard wrapped pair
• K2363UG fender mounting kit recommended, not included
HALF TANDEM AXLE
PF300-66
• Black high density UV resistant poly
• 3-Rib Up with radiused edge
• Overall length - 66" / front curve - 39" /
 flat section - 27"
• Fender opening - 51" / wheel size - 22.5"
 and 24.5" / application - dual wheels
• Cardboard wrapped pair
• K3363UG fender mounting kit recommended, not included
FULL TANDEM AXLE
PF400-132X
• Black high density UV resistant polyethylene

• Galvanized steel
SMART™
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SEE PAGE 24
LIKE IT? CUSTOMIZE IT!
SEE PAGE 20 FOR CUSTOM OPTIONS
SR200-80
• Bright 430 18 gauge stainless steel
• 4-Rib with beaded edge
• Overall length - 80"
• Fender opening - 50" / wheel size - 22.5"
 and 24.5" / application - dual wheels
• Cardboard wrapped pair
•  K2362PS fender mounting kit recommended, not included
SR400-126
• Bright 430 18 gauge stainless steel
• 4-Rib with beaded edge
• Overall length - 126" /  front curve - 39" /
 flat section - 54" / rear curve - 33"
• Fender opening - 104" / wheel size - 22.5"
 and 24.5" / application - dual wheels
• Cardboard wrapped pair with SF100H rubber vibration isolators
• K4362PS fender mounting kit recommended, not included
SINGLE AXLE
FULL TANDEM AXLE
SR300-66
• Bright 430 18 gauge stainless steel
• 4-Rib with beaded edge
• Overall length - 66" / front curve - 39" / flat section - 27"
• Fender opening - 51" / wheel size - 22.5"
 and 24.5" / application - dual wheels
• Cardboard wrapped pair with SF100H
 rubber vibration isolators
•  K3362PS fender mounting kit recommended,
 not included
HALF TANDEM AXLE
1 NUMBER
       ORDERING
SR300-66 + K3362PS =
TIKSR300-66DS
1 NUMBER
       ORDERING
SR400-126 + K4362PS =
TIKSR400-126DS
BettsHD.com • 800.227.219216
METAL FENDERS
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
› 60" AND 80" OVERALL LENGTHS
› GALVANIZED CARBON STEEL
   OR ALUMINUM
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
› 105", 120" & 132" OVERALL
   LENGTHS
› GALVANIZED CARBON STEEL
   OR ALUMINUM
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
› 60" OVERALL LENGTHS
› GALVANIZED CARBON STEEL
   OR ALUMINUM
Only BettsHD offers a full range of fender options to comprehensively
serve fleet requirements including single, half and full tandem
applications. Choose from aluminum, galvanized carbon or stainless
steel materials. When it comes to style choose from the industry
standard 4-Rib or BettsHD exclusives: corrugated and 2-Rib!
Don’t forget, we also offer permanently etched, personalized
monogramming on our beautiful stainless steel 2-Rib styling.
 800.227.2192 • BettsHD.com 17
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
› 26.5" OVERALL LENGTH
› .725" MOUNTING HOLE
›  FOUR (4) U-BOLTS
FEATURED PRODUCT
ACCESSORIES / MOUNTING KITS

 3½" vertical adjustability
SMART™
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SEE PAGE 24B900S
• Single-bolt frame mount, .625"
 through-hole with 3½" vertical
 adjustability
• Unhanded design fits left or right
• Black e-coated carbon steel
• One (1) B4HS-1 stainless steel
 carriage bolt kit: each contains
 five (5) carriage bolts, nuts,
 flat and lock washers
T362US
• Single-bolt frame mount, .625" through
 hole, undrilled stainless steel tube
•  Bright 430 12 gauge stainless steel
• Overall length - 30"
• One (1) B4HS-1 stainless steel carriage
 bolt kit: each contains five (5) carriage
 bolts, nuts, flat and lock washers
• CP12 poly end cap
BettsHD.com • 800.227.219218
SINGLE AXLE
TS28000000
• Bright 430 16 gauge stainless steel
• Smooth with radiused edge
• Overall length – 80"
• Fender opening – 50" / wheel size –
 22.5" and 24.5" / application – dual wheels
• Cardboard wrapped pair
• L200TS fender mounting kit recommended, not included
HALF TANDEM AXLE
TS33902700
• Bright 430 16 gauge stainless steel
• Smooth with radiused edge
• Overall length – 66" / front curve - 39" / flat section - 27"
• Fender opening – 51" / wheel size – 22.5" and
 24.5" / application – dual wheels
• Cardboard wrapped pair with SF200H rubber
 vibration isolators
• U300TS fender mounting kit recommended, not included
FULL TANDEM AXLE
TS43905439
• Bright 430 16 gauge stainless steel
• Smooth with radiused edge
• Overall length – 132" / front curve - 39" /
 flat section - 54" / rear curve - 39"
• Fender opening – 105" / wheel size –
 22.5" and 24.5" / application – dual wheels
• Cardboard wrapped pair with SF200H rubber vibration isolators
• U400TS fender mounting kit recommended, not included
1 NUMBER
       ORDERING
TS33902700 + U300TS =
TIKT392700
1 NUMBER
       ORDERING
TS2800000 + L200TS =
TIKT800000
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
› 66" OVERALL LENGTH WITH 35"
FRONT CURVE AND 31" FLAT SECTION
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
› 120" OVERALL LENGTH
1 NUMBER
       ORDERING
TS43905439 + U400TS =
TIKT395439
SMOOTH STAINLESS FENDERS
 800.227.2192 • BettsHD.com 19
FEATURED PRODUCT
Manufactured using bright 430 16 gauge stainless steel for